WALLOPS MULTIPLE AWARD CONSTRUCTION {WMAC) CONTRACT
SITE VISIT ATTENDEE LISTING FOR MONDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2014

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER |EMAIL ADDRESS
1 |Seyed Mahmood Marvastian Advantage Building Contractors, Inc. 202-812-8153 smoayedi@advantagemontage.com
2 {David Allen Frenzel Ahtna Government Services Corporation 916-761-3019 dfrenzel@ahtna.net
3  |Keith Michael Helmer Asturian Group, Inc. 757-403-2957 keith@asturiangreup.com
4 |loanne McCaffrey CDM Smith 757-287-8613 mccaffreyi@cdmsmith.com
5 |Chris Allan lzydore CFM Project Consulting Group, inc. 410-533-2502 chris@cfmprojects.com
6 |Peter McCormick Cianbro Corporation 410-960-1496 pmccormi@cianbro.com
7 |Richard George Dion Fortis Networks 443-994-0128 rdion @fortisnetworks.com
8 |Donna Lee Long GOVSOLUTIONS, Inc. 757-469-5827 donna@govsolutionsinc.com
9 |lason Edward Combs GOVSOLUTIONS, Inc. 757-430-7898 orders@govsolutionsinc.com
10 |Edward M King H&S Environmental, Inc. 484-437-6644 eking@hsenv.com
11 |Gregory Tenant Birch H&S Environmental, Inc. 302-373-5724 gbirch@hsenv.com
12 |Gerald Daniel Morris, Jr. Hydra Engineering & Construction LLC 850-766-9330 erald@hydraec.com
13 |lerry R. Turner Interstate Panel LLC 609-586-4412 ogdent46@aol.com
i4 INeva Constance Whitney IronBridge Construction, Inc. 804-715-9229 services@ironbridgeinc.com
15 |Jerry Winslow Clark J.W. Clark Enterprises, Inc. 757-825-1530 iclark@ wclarkenterprises.com
16 |Charles Edward Englehart KaiserKane, Inc. 703-595-0642 chuckenglehart@hotmail.com
17 |Rebecca Joyce Howe Kenmar Gaskins IV 443-790-0814 rebecca.howe@bartonmalow.com
18 |Harry Karl Blazer Ma-Chis Kawv 757-729-5241 hblazer@vangardl.com
19 |william Curtis Haughwout Noah Enterprises, Inc. 757-437-2300 bhaughwout@noahent.com
20 |Brian Scott Royster | Northeast Construction, Inc. 804-271-7711 sroyster@northeastusa.com
21 |Edgar Flores R.H. Contracting Inc. 434-480-1733 flores@rh10198.com
22 {Phillip Warren Bailey Ir. Reilly Construction, Inc. 703-547-4455 whbailey@reillyconstruction.com
23 |Steven Leon Napper Reilly Construction, Inc. 571-359-7357 snapper@reillyconstruction.com
24 |Adam C. Barnhart SAF, Inc. 330-327-C061 abarnhart@safinc.us.com
25 |Brian Keith Knepper SCMC, LLC 703-850-6563 bkne seneca-scmcllc.com
26 |Kenneth Paul Piche” SJS Executives, LLC 757-510-1275 ken@delcorp.net
27 |Robert W, O'Reilly SmartATl Construction 856-857-163% bob.oreilly@wuassociates.com
28 |Cebert Clayton White Jr. Summit Construction & Environmental Services 757-452-3113 cwhite@summitconstructiones.com
29 |George J. Karhan SYMPORA, INC. 202-517-9546 george.karhan@sympora.com
30 |Laurette Michele LeGendre SYMPORA, INC. 202-507-2733 laurette.legendre@sympora.com
31 |Mark loseph Lilly SYNCON LLC 757-351-0770 mark.lilly@synconllc.com
32 |Russell Wayne Ludwig SYNCON LLC 757-422-0094 russ.ludwig@synconllc.com
33 |Craig Edwin Miller Tikigaq Construction 757-531-6425 cmiller@tikigag.com
34 |Phillip L. Howell TotalTeam Construction Services 757-751-6003 bids@totalteamcs.com
35 \John Richard Ford, Jr. Vista Construction LLC 757-603-0311 richard@vistaconstructionlic.com
36 |Richard Alan Fletcher Wolf Creek Federal Services, Inc. 850-226-2479

richard.fletcher@chugach.com




